k9 UNIVERSITY
< or ABERDEEN

Smoke-Free Homes Network

1lam-2pm 16 May 2016,

ASH Scotland, 8 Frederick St, Edinburgh, EH2 2HB

11:00

11:10

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:50

13:10

13:30
14:00

Agenda

Welcome and apologies
Sean Semple

First Steps to Smoke-free — how long do you need to measure in a
home to get useful results?
Sean Semple

AFRESH — new ways of showing levels of second-hand smoke in
homes
Ruaraidh Dobson & Rachel O’Donnell

Smoke-free cars —a new ad campaign to protect children
Tim Bisset & Lee-Ann Chapman

Using IAQ feedback to encourage workers in Malaysia to make
their homes smoke-free
Norul Latif

Lunch and networking
Lunch kindly funded by NHS Health Scotland

Harm reduction study — preliminary results
Neneh Rowa-Dewer & Rachel O’Donnell

Workers’ second-hand smoke exposure in homes - discussion
Karen Mather, Fiona Dunlop and Susan Lyttle

Round-table updates and discussion on smoke-free homes work

Close of Meeting



