

## **Smoke-Free Homes Network**

11am-2pm 16 May 2016,

ASH Scotland, 8 Frederick St, Edinburgh, EH2 2HB

## Agenda

11:00	Welcome and apologies Sean Semple
11:10	First Steps to Smoke-free – how long do you need to measure in a home to get useful results?  Sean Semple
11:30	AFRESH – new ways of showing levels of second-hand smoke in homes  Ruaraidh Dobson & Rachel O'Donnell
11:45	Smoke-free cars – a new ad campaign to protect children  Tim Bisset & Lee-Ann Chapman
12:00	Using IAQ feedback to encourage workers in Malaysia to make their homes smoke-free Norul Latif
12:15	Lunch and networking  Lunch kindly funded by NHS Health Scotland
12:50	Harm reduction study – preliminary results  Neneh Rowa-Dewer & Rachel O'Donnell
13:10	Workers' second-hand smoke exposure in homes - discussion Karen Mather, Fiona Dunlop and Susan Lyttle
13:30	Round-table updates and discussion on smoke-free homes work
14:00	Close of Meeting